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PRUITELCI4 Y. Kaskadowa 6A

43-382 Bielsko-Biata
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Link do produktu: https://www.emodel.pl/magnes-neodymowy-10x5-mm-p-3716.html

Magnes neodymowy 10X5

Mgh mm

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Stan magazynowy

Numer katalogowy

Opis produktu

Mocny magnes neodymowy (spiek N42) w postaci walca 10X5mm

2,29 zt
1,86 zt
5 szt.

10X5
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